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COPPER 3PLY
• Sandwichboden

• Angenietete Gri� e

• 3Ply – Wandstärke: 2,3 mm 

Chromnickelstahl 0,5 mm 

Aluminium 1,3 mm 

Kupfer 0,5 mm

• Sandwich base

• Riveted handles

• 3-ply wall thickness: 2.3mm 

chrome-nickel steel 0.5mm 

aluminium 1.3mm 

copper 0.5mm

• Sandwichbodem

• Aangeniete handgrepen

• 3-laags - wanddikte: 2,3 mm 

chroomnikkelstaal 0,5 mm 

aluminium 1,3 mm 

koper 0,5 mm

  

 BRATENTOPF MIT DECKEL   
 STEWPOT WITH LID   
 STOOFPOT MET DEKSEL

 cm  cm € 

 20  10,5  2,9 

           

 STIELKASSEROLLE MIT DECKEL   
 SAUCEPAN WITH LID   
 STEELPAN MET DEKSEL

 cm  cm € 

 16  8,5  1,4 

           

 PFANNE ·   FRYING PAN ·   BRAADPAN
 cm  cm € 

 20  4,5 

 24  5,5 

 28  5,5 

           

ZW06897 ZW06899

ZW06898

ZW06897

ZW06893

ZW06896

99,00

81,00

61,50

79,50

108,00

https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-3ply-zw06897
https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-3ply-zw06899
https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-3ply-zw06898
https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-3ply-zw06897
https://horeca.shop/nl/steelpan-met-deksel-copper-3ply-zw06893
https://horeca.shop/nl/braadpan-met-deksel-koper-3ply-zw06896
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